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2024 Twilight Invite - 4/13/2024

4/13/2024

Meet Program

Event  1   Mixed 2000 Meter Steeplechase Varsity (30)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
WindsorW907 Johnson, Megan1A

Santa RosaW672 Clem, Mia1B

VintageM866 Arango, Valentin1C

WindsorM926 Hernandez, Isaiah1D

VintageW842 Bawden, Kendall2A

MontgomeryW460 Lacefield, Amrie2B

UkiahM835 Rahn, Jack2C

Santa RosaM727 March, Zachary2D

Sonoma AcadeW760 Ryan, Athena3A

HealdsburgW169 Anderson, Sierra3B

UkiahM830 Hasunuma, Kobi3C

Sonoma AcadeM765 Dexter, Coe3D

VintageW862 Waite, Skylar4A

Santa RosaW670 Blake, Zoey4B

Justin-SienaM245 Jamison, Jack4C

WindsorM936 Payne, Matthew4D

Section   2 of  2   Finals
VintageM884 Heffner, Jack1A

MontgomeryM473 Azevedo, Max1B

PinerM582 Hartman, Henry1C

PinerM594 Perez, Alexander1D

KelseyvilleM291 Ramirez, Salvador2B

HealdsburgM191 York, Lucas2C

Santa RosaM715 Gaspar, Mason2D

WindsorM921 Alanis, Allan3A

KelseyvilleM293 Vences, Bryan3B

KelseyvilleM279 Fordham, Alexander3C

MontgomeryM507 Weeks, Samuel3D

WindsorM922 Barney, Cole4A

HealdsburgM190 Willmore, Jack4B

PinerM606 Vera, Ethan4C

Event  3   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (19)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
BJustin-Siena2

1) 193 Cannariato, Claire 2) 212 Kelly, Frances

3) 231 Villasenor, Andrea 4) 192 Andrews, Addison

CJustin-Siena3

1) 205 Emerson, Aubrey 2) 224 Shanahan, Ivy

3) 199 Cervantes, Karissa 4) 230 Villalvazo, Isabella

CSonoma Acade4

1) 755 McKown, Lydia 2) 754 Koida, Caitlin

3) 758 Perez Ruiz, Lizbeth 4) 748 Butkus, Amelia

APiner5

1) 533 Alvarado, Pricellis 2) 535 Aquila, Willow

3) 538 Choe, Emma 4) 545 Martinez, Leena

BPiner6

1) 541 Granados Pineda, Lucero 2) 536 Caballero, Andrea

3) 532 Allen, Phoenix 4) 551 Patel, Rania

ACardinal New7

1) 29 Maida, Hannah 2) 24 D'Amico, Bella

3) 28 Hunter, Abella 4) 32 Saunders, Hennessey

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AMontgomery2

1) 465 Rogina, Ariana 2) 458 Kinsey, Megan

3) 462 Martin, Mila 4) 453 Burgo, Aurelia

ASonoma Acade3

1) 747 Bruntlett, Kate 2) 757 Oscar-Ramirez, Paulina

3) 746 Bruntlett, Elaina 4) 756 Niklasson, Tindra

BSonoma Acade4

1) 751 Hang, Ashlyn 2) 749 Carpenter, Mia

3) 745 Bilal, Kate 4) 750 Cline, Avery

AKelseyville5

1) 276 Walker, Elizabeth 2) 270 Rico Martinez, Regina

3) 268 Pence, Kyrston 4) 265 Krohn, Nyejzniya

ATechnology6

1) 781 Ignatieva, Kalina 2) 783 Kliewer, Gwynn

3) 782 Kliewer, Elise 4) 786 Tran, Eloise

ACloverdale7

1) 122 Doyle, Amelia 2) 131 Ramirez, Isabel

3) 129 Nepanoceno Mora, Guadalupe 4) 127 Jimenez, Alexis
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  3   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (19))
ARancho Cotat1

1) 610 Arce, Bertha 2) 622 Jackson, Keyonna

3) 618 Garrett, Clair 4) 626 Ruch, Belle

AWindsor2

1) 918 Shaw, Madison 2) 912 North, Avery

3) 915 Ratliff, Lily 4) 909 McMurray, Arielle

AVintage3

1) 858 Stein, Leyna 2) 860 Troendly, Paris

3) 863 Wooten, Maya 4) 853 Martin, Gabriella

AMaria Carril4

1) 341 Morley, Gianna 2) 351 Woicicki, Bella

3) 340 Moore, Sydney 4) 339 Moore, Emma

AMarin Cathol5

1) 427 Gorham, Lea 2) 432 Stallings Jaber, Zeina

3) 425 Dennis, Remi 4) 423 Addae, Angelique

AJustin-Siena6

1) 220 Pham, Haley 2) 233 Wilsey, Blake

3) 201 Cutler, Mackenzie 4) 217 Moore, Isabella

AAnaly7

1) 1 Avila, Cassidy 2) 6 Morasch, Karis

3) 3 Fosczcz, Emma 4) 5 Hanauer, Lyla

Event  4   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (20)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AHealdsburg3

1) 188 Romero Bennerson, Areum 2) 186 Ostrom, Kai

3) 182 Drew, Wyatt 4) 187 Pastene, Cole

BPiner4

1) 576 Dominguez Santos, Alexander 2) 589 Nguyen, Alex

3) 604 Vargas Cabrera, Gustavo 4) 581 Gudino, Anthony

BCardinal New5

1) 65 Raia, Zach 2) 62 Oandason, Andy

3) 51 Grigg, Wyatt 4) 67 Rodriguez, Logan

BVintage6

1) 887 Johnson, Kahli 2) 871 Butler, Sean

3) 865 Alqarah-Ramos, Andrew 4) 883 Gualberto, Eryck

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AMontgomery1

1) 503 Switzer, Noah 2) 501 Sibbu, Glencarlo

3) 502 Smith, Ezekiel 4) 494 Parker, Airik

ATechnology2

1) 807 Retana, Marcos 2) 801 Matticola, Harrison

3) 804 Mulonde, Joel 4) 808 Sanderson, Evan

APiner3

1) 575 Dominguez, Emmanuel 2) 569 Conner, Shaun

3) 586 Luong, Andrew 4) 608 Walker, Brendan

ASanta Rosa4

1) 708 Chan, Jalen 2) 737 Sacher, Cadel

3) 742 Thompson, Rashai 4) 730 Mulder, Isaac

BRancho Cotat5

1) 634 Contrell, Hunter 2) 636 Gregori, Wyatt

3) 649 Perez, Roman 4) 653 Vasquez, Julian

AFort Bragg6

1) 159 Escobar-Cuellar, Cesar 2) 158 Diaz-Rodriguez, Jose

3) 156 Casares, Uriel 4) 166 Smith, Elias

ACloverdale7

1) 137 Demattei, Santino 2) 140 Gonzalez, Alejandro

3) 144 Montanye, Braxton 4) 139 Glasson, Logan

CPiner8

1) 595 Phengsy, Elliott 2) 602 Tesfamariam, Nael

3) 601 Sonekeo, Nakai 4) 587 Martinez, Joey

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ACardinal New1

1) 45 Currie, Liam 2) 59 Meyers, Jesse

3) 55 Homan, Zach 4) 42 Cargill, Zion

AVintage2

1) 900 Sanchez, Ruben 2) 897 Parker, Kit

3) 876 Ferguson, Owen 4) 873 Diehl, Tyler

ARancho Cotat3

1) 643 Martinez, Giovanni 2) 644 McClellan, John

3) 632 Allsup, Brice 4) 633 Brooke, Adarius

AMarin Cathol4

1) 442 Geissberger, Jarred 2) 436 Arthur IV, Greer

3) 438 Barrett, Reece 4) 445 Lovette, Colin

AAnaly5

1) 14 Stewart, Ben 2) 8 Foley, Evan

3) 9 Foley, Owen 4) 13 Rinker, Jackson

AWindsor6

1) 925 Gonsalves, Antonio 2) 928 Logue, Patrick

3) 949 Zaft, Aspen 4) 927 Kingwell, August

AJustin-Siena7

1) 238 Diaz, Joel 2) 257 Washington, Jaden

3) 237 Diaz, Andres 4) 248 Love, Nicholas

AMaria Carril8

1) 391 Olsen, Wyatt 2) 383 Lane, Noah

3) 375 Holiday, Nehemiah 4) 368 Gleeson, Beau
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Event  5   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (83)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Casa Grande83 Hartman, Chloe1A

Rancho Cotat623 Mendoza Gonzalez, Isabella1B

Rancho Cotat619 Greer, Jayden1C

Kelseyville271 Rodriguez, Estefany1D

Kelseyville264 Key, Sienna1E

Windsor907 Johnson, Megan2A

Rancho Cotat614 Castillo, Valeria2B

Santa Rosa669 Bannister, Alexa2C

Kelseyville258 Aguilar, Aylin2D

Kelseyville269 Rico, Guadadlupe2E

Windsor910 Mendoza, Yuna3A

Santa Rosa672 Clem, Mia3B

Santa Rosa683 May, Ruby3C

Analy2 DelMonte, Elia3D

Kelseyville266 Morales, Camila Antoanette3E

Piner539 Contreras, Fernanda4A

Montgomery468 Thomas, Katherine4B

Piner548 Nguyen, Han4C

Kelseyville261 Garcia-Pantaleon, Lorena4D

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Analy4 Hall, Miriam1A

Piner542 Hansen, Paige1B

Casa Grande70 Alvarenga, Olivia1C

Maria Carril309 Delaney, Madeline1D

Casa Grande86 Ocodhain, Finley1E

Rancho Cotat617 Garcia, Deisy2A

Piner554 Sanchez, Thalia2B

Healdsburg169 Anderson, Sierra2C

Novato515 Tajiboy, Allison2D

Rancho Cotat624 Nelson, Clarire2E

Novato516 Valencia, Johana3A

Maria Carril297 Bisbee, Catherine3B

Justin-Siena197 Celaya, Ayshalyn3C

Maria Carril311 Feng, Caitlin3D

Santa Rosa691 Schwaiger, Tajly3E

Justin-Siena228 Stephens, Parker4A

Santa Rosa681 Logue, Elle-Marie4B

Maria Carril300 Calderon-Jimenez, Amy4C

Rancho Cotat615 Cecil, Evelyn4D

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Maria Carril344 Staroba, Marian1A

Maria Carril295 Barrow, Sophie1B

Sonoma Acade753 Hirsch, Claire1C

Ukiah817 Bailey, Eva1D

Justin-Siena202 Dominguez, Lily2A

Cloverdale133 Silva, Elizabeth2B

Sonoma Acade752 Harrison, Hana2C

Rancho Cotat613 Carter, Kate2D

Montgomery467 Stroud, Sydney2E

Casa Grande81 Garcia, Sarah3A

Montgomery457 Karres, Serena3B

Maria Carril331 Lustberg, Rachel3C

Santa Rosa701 Wienert Bardell, Claire3D

Novato511 Bauer, Marlo4A

Maria Carril317 Gunderson, Grace4B

Cloverdale128 McGrath, Malia4C

Casa Grande71 Alvarenga, Stella4D

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Santa Rosa670 Blake, Zoey1A

Santa Rosa689 Sarraf, Tiare1B

Maria Carril310 Donohue, Aliyah1C

Maria Carril349 Tribbey, Joslyn1D

Maria Carril316 Gross, Isabelle2B

Maria Carril315 Graziani, Keeley2C

Santa Rosa690 Sarraf, Yasmine2D

Santa Rosa693 Smith, Kristi2E

Maria Carril347 Trenam, Carlie3B

Piner550 Olvera, Kamila3C

Justin-Siena223 Schuemann, Hailey3D

Maria Carril314 Fogg, Savannah3E

Rancho Cotat629 Uwins Johnson, Kenzie4A

Maria Carril307 Dajalos, Isabella4B

Cardinal New19 Brockett, Gwen4C

Montgomery463 Morthole, Cora4D

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Montgomery470 Thomsen, Hanne1A

Marin Academ421 Shepard, Luella1B

Marin Cathol428 Hancher, Luci1C

Maria Carril333 Mallon, Ashlin2A

Casa Grande75 Codington, Avery2B

Maria Carril306 Crocker, Quinne2C

Montgomery459 Kittelstrom, Seelah3A

Marin Cathol430 Hays, Gabby3B

Casa Grande72 Bendzick, Emily3C

Maria Carril348 Trenam, Gracie4A

Maria Carril343 Schubert, Carley4B

Maria Carril345 Szczekocki, Brooke4C
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Event  6   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (130)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Technology800 Heuer, William1A

Santa Rosa739 Schuster, William1B

Piner585 Lewis, Ryder1C

Santa Rosa713 Flores Cruz, Anthony1D

Kelseyville278 Ely, Izeah1E

Kelseyville290 Puryear, Dorian1F

Santa Rosa726 Macken, Elliot1G

Justin-Siena246 Kopf, Ahren1H

Kelseyville281 Holmes, Austin1I

Technology810 Uang, Avery1J

Piner583 Hong, Ken1K

Justin-Siena250 McLaughlin, Alan1L

Vintage867 Bazan, Alexander1M

Rancho Cotat652 Tran, Hai1N

Kelseyville283 Hunsperger, Troy1O

Vintage885 Hernandez, Elian1P

Cardinal New47 Davis, Kayden1Q

Piner592 Olivares Vasquez, Uriel1R

Kelseyville280 Fossa, Joshua1S

Cardinal New49 Estrada, Adrian1T

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Windsor931 McFarland, Rio1A

Redwood (Lar667 Xu, Ethan1B

Justin-Siena242 Griffin, Leon1C

Justin-Siena243 Guerard, Alan1D

Maria Carril361 Flores, Isaiah1E

Cardinal New40 Beaver, Camden1F

Maria Carril365 Gierhart, Grayson1G

Justin-Siena245 Jamison, Jack1H

Santa Rosa731 Orellana, Matthew1I

Kelseyville293 Vences, Bryan1J

Rancho Cotat640 Lee, Justin1K

Justin-Siena241 Gant, Anderson1L

Novato520 Park, Thomas1M

Vintage868 Biederman, Hayden1N

Cloverdale145 Munoz, Tony1O

Technology802 Melendez, Santiago1P

Kelseyville291 Ramirez, Salvador1Q

Montgomery481 Graf, Carter1R

Justin-Siena247 Liu, Jason1S

Santa Rosa727 March, Zachary1T

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Windsor940 Sinnott, James1A

Cardinal New66 Reed, Harlan1B

Piner570 Contreras, Juanpablo1C

Rancho Cotat641 Lopez Gomez, Elias1D

Maria Carril376 Huang, Shengkai1E

Technology809 Tanguay, Daniel1F

Maria Carril396 Rashap, Elliott1G

Technology806 Ortiz, Matthew1H

Cloverdale138 Garcia Ramirez, Bryan1I

Novato517 Fisher, Wally1J

Montgomery491 Luong, Tien1K

Montgomery474 Cabinaw Harris, Asher1L

Santa Rosa720 Jafri, Adheem1M

Maria Carril362 Flores, Ivan1N

Piner567 Castro, Valentin1O

Rancho Cotat648 Ortega, Jaiden1P

Montgomery483 Guenther, Cameron1Q

Piner574 Cullom, Caden1R

Maria Carril390 Oharren, Marlon1S

Santa Rosa714 Garcia-Glover, Jade1T

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Windsor926 Hernandez, Isaiah1A

Healdsburg191 York, Lucas1B

Justin-Siena256 Vale, Cameron1C

Maria Carril403 Smith, Aiden1D

Maria Carril382 Kane, Benjamin1E

Montgomery485 Haupt, Oliver1F

Maria Carril370 Gubera, Christopher1G

Santa Rosa733 Pinalez-Vera, Dereck1H

Healdsburg190 Willmore, Jack1I

Rancho Cotat637 James, Hunter1J

Santa Rosa723 King Gile, Nicolai1K

Healdsburg183 Fitzpatrick, Ross1L

Montgomery490 Larsen, Elliott1M

Piner573 Cuevas-Martinez, Azriel1N

Windsor924 Gillingham, Mason1O

Vintage903 Title, Casey1P

Casa Grande117 Salus, Christian1Q

Analy10 Jorgensen, Davin1R

Casa Grande93 Campagna, Christopher1S

Maria Carril366 Gierhart, Linden1T
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Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (130))
Maria Carril407 Thompson, Logan1A

Ukiah837 Ruiz, Oscar1B

Ukiah827 Falleri, Gavin1C

Maria Carril369 Goehring, Maxwell1D

Montgomery478 Finnerty, Bodhi1E

Maria Carril389 Muir, James1F

Maria Carril395 Rashap, Aston1G

Montgomery507 Weeks, Samuel1H

Healdsburg180 Brennan, Lukas1I

Windsor921 Alanis, Allan1J

Cloverdale143 Lopez, Gael1K

Piner596 Ramirez Contreras, Sergio1L

Petaluma531 Tallent, Masato1M

Windsor936 Payne, Matthew1N

Maria Carril378 Jensen, Shay1O

Windsor935 Moores, Tristan1P

Montgomery488 Karres, Tristan1Q

Fort Bragg164 Lopez, Damian1R

Vintage881 Garcia, Xavier1S

Maria Carril356 Dawson, Trenton1T

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Santa Rosa704 Ando, Johnny1A

Marin Cathol439 Choi, Jonnie1B

Vintage874 Eichner, Teddy1C

Healdsburg184 McWilliams, Jake1D

Sonoma Acade771 Kramer, Kellen1E

Maria Carril411 Trenam, Kevin1F

Piner565 Cambou, Alexander1G

Santa Rosa740 Spears, Michael1H

Maria Carril373 Hall, Tyler1I

Santa Rosa738 Sauter, Quinlan1J

Windsor932 McKinney, Max Emilio1K

Montgomery492 Mercado, Tomas1L

Casa Grande92 Breyfogle, EJ1M

Vintage875 Ewig, Eli1N

Sonoma Acade768 Hernandez Barragan, Javier1O

Justin-Siena254 Reber, Ryan1P

Piner580 Gaytan, Esteban1Q

Piner607 Vera, Jaden1R

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Maria Carril381 Jones, Cameron1A

Novato518 McAuley, Nick1B

Casa Grande107 Mainaris, Dylan1C

Santa Rosa743 Zuniga, Ome1D

Montgomery482 Gregory, Graham1E

Redwood (Lar666 Shern, Justin1F

Marin Cathol446 Powers, Glenn1G

Marin Cathol447 Silloway, Will1H

Marin Cathol444 Hadsell, Robert1I

Maria Carril414 Wiese, Milo1J

Technology793 Derango, Aaron1K

Ukiah835 Rahn, Jack1L

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (36)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Piner537 Caballero-Luna, Jasmine3

Kelseyville267 Olea-Vargas, Jocelyn4

Cardinal New37 Turbeville, Marika5

Cardinal New31 Rosetti, Natalie6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Ukiah825 Trouette, Valerie1

Montgomery454 Burton, Leia2

Kelseyville262 Hayes, Madeline3

Rancho Cotat625 Ricci, Emily4

Healdsburg174 Munden, Olive5

Kelseyville263 Keeney, Macayla6

Piner532 Allen, Phoenix7

Kelseyville265 Krohn, Nyejzniya8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Windsor906 Gutanu, Victoria1

Justin-Siena213 Lynch, Madison2

Piner543 Le, Stacy3

Montgomery450 Asti, Kiara4

Technology782 Kliewer, Elise5

Cloverdale131 Ramirez, Isabel6

Maria Carril328 Krombholz, Nell7

Piner536 Caballero, Andrea8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Justin-Siena225 Sinclair, Emilyn1

Fort Bragg152 Garcia, Halle2

Sonoma Acade756 Niklasson, Tindra3

Santa Rosa700 Wanless, Janelle4

Vintage855 Nassiri, Sophie5

Analy5 Hanauer, Lyla6

Sonoma Acade746 Bruntlett, Elaina7

Justin-Siena193 Cannariato, Claire8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Maria Carril336 McGarva, Nola1

Maria Carril318 Halkovich, Anya2

Maria Carril296 Belt, Beatrice3

Casa Grande74 Busch, Abigail4

Montgomery465 Rogina, Ariana5

Santa Rosa699 Wallace, Kate6

Justin-Siena194 Carey, Samantha7

Santa Rosa698 Verspecht, Mieke8

Event  10   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (33)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Kelseyville286 Kruenegel, Ashton3

Fort Bragg167 Thompson, Dakoda4

Kelseyville280 Fossa, Joshua5
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (33))
Windsor923 Bazile, James2

Justin-Siena245 Jamison, Jack3

Kelseyville279 Fordham, Alexander4

Montgomery506 Tuso, Cruz5

Piner572 Cuellar Mendoza, Jorge6

Montgomery505 Triola, Tate7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Sonoma Acade772 Kramer, Liam1

Cloverdale136 Davidson, Myles2

Piner605 Vasquez, Jose Miguel3

Kelseyville284 Ison, Johnathan4

Fort Bragg158 Diaz-Rodriguez, Jose5

Cloverdale147 Rosas, Gabriel6

Cloverdale149 Smith, Van7

Marin Cathol443 Guarriello, Josh8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Piner563 Ballinas Jimenez, Junior1

Piner587 Martinez, Joey2

Rancho Cotat632 Allsup, Brice3

Ukiah832 Minz Kammer, Cheveyo4

Marin Cathol440 Choung, Brandon5

Santa Rosa706 Broderick, Elljay6

Ukiah826 Brown, Caelan7

Santa Rosa709 Dennis, Jason8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Maria Carril379 Jepson, James1

Fort Bragg159 Escobar-Cuellar, Cesar2

Casa Grande103 Jaime, Kai3

Montgomery493 Newman, Xander4

Vintage894 McLoyd, Felix5

Casa Grande116 Ramirez, Charly6

Ukiah833 Mitchell, Parker7

Ukiah831 McNeil, Andrew8

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Run Varsity (61)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Vintage856 Page, Juliana2

Vintage849 Joshua, Simone3

Kelseyville261 Garcia-Pantaleon, Lorena4

Piner555 Sandoval Valadez, Fernanda5

Cardinal New33 Solomon, DeeDee6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Piner558 Tesfamarium, Saron1

Piner557 Sun, Karen2

Piner551 Patel, Rania3

Vintage845 Costilla, Jacqueline4

Kelseyville273 Sonato, Paola5

Technology778 Cole, Jasmine6

Piner540 Garcia Mejia, Hilary7

Piner546 Morris, Oilvia8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Vintage850 Khachaturian, Genevieve1

Sonoma Acade762 Zekarias, Layla2

Vintage854 Moore, Marlo3

Piner535 Aquila, Willow4

Piner547 Mosqueda Damian, Mireya5

Windsor908 McMorries, Heaven6

Piner545 Martinez, Leena7

Cardinal New23 Cornish, Elisabet8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Vintage864 Yoo, Sienna1

Justin-Siena193 Cannariato, Claire2

Healdsburg175 Munselle, Madeleine3

Montgomery452 Bowser, Violet4

Fort Bragg150 Bailey, Lillian5

Piner552 Ramirez Luna, Perla6

Santa Rosa675 Eakle, Mariana7

Piner534 Alvarez, Ximena8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Santa Rosa697 Thompson, Xoe1

Ukiah824 Reed, Ashley2

Vintage852 Malicki, Alyssa3

Fort Bragg151 Epperson, Avery4

Maria Carril317 Gunderson, Grace5

Maria Carril344 Staroba, Marian6

Vintage843 Condon, Abby7

Rancho Cotat612 Bradley, Mayo8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Santa Rosa671 Cena, Cheyann1

Marin Cathol434 Tobin, Tessa2

Montgomery461 Mansfield, Jasmine3

Maria Carril334 Malm, Kylie4

Justin-Siena223 Schuemann, Hailey5

Fort Bragg153 Morris, Isliana6

Piner549 Oliva, Scarlett7

Redwood (Lar658 McKenna, Cara8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Maria Carril329 Laughlin, Ruby1

Vintage848 Heffner, Helen2

Healdsburg178 Wichersham, Amelia3

Montgomery456 Eubanks, Kehlen4

Windsor918 Shaw, Madison5

Petaluma521 Doherty, Kate6

Santa Rosa702 Wienert Bardell, Maiya7

Marin Cathol424 Basso, Grace8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Justin-Siena233 Wilsey, Blake1

Maria Carril301 Carra, Mia2

Justin-Siena221 Reiter, Lainey3

Montgomery466 Sanders, Sadie4

Marin Cathol433 Stewart, Molly5

Maria Carril339 Moore, Emma6

Technology780 Hill, Josie7

Petaluma522 Walling, Lucille8
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Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Run Varsity (94)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Vintage871 Butler, Sean2

Cardinal New63 Patterson, Jacob3

Vintage893 Lopez, Xavier4

Kelseyville292 Trippo, Nikolai5

Cardinal New45 Currie, Liam6

Cardinal New68 Skamarack, Julius7

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Kelseyville284 Ison, Johnathan1

Vintage888 Juarez, Roberto2

Kelseyville283 Hunsperger, Troy3

Kelseyville278 Ely, Izeah4

Vintage905 Zuniga, Enrique5

Kelseyville288 Mathis, Roman6

Vintage896 Orozco, Sebastian7

Kelseyville285 Key, Jason8

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Piner578 Fonseca Nunez, Cristian1

Redwood (Lar667 Xu, Ethan2

Healdsburg185 Mielock, Vadim3

Vintage878 Flores, Sergio4

Technology798 Genova, Alexei5

Piner579 Garcia, Alonso6

Vintage902 Thompson JR, Marquis7

Kelseyville286 Kruenegel, Ashton8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Technology810 Uang, Avery1

Cloverdale135 Clemmer, Douglas2

Technology802 Melendez, Santiago3

Healdsburg182 Drew, Wyatt4

Cardinal New61 Moore, Kyle5

Cardinal New43 Carlson, Thomas6

Santa Rosa735 Robinson, Brayden7

Piner588 Martinez Castillo, Giovanni8

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Healdsburg183 Fitzpatrick, Ross1

Rancho Cotat647 Oo, Reese2

Piner576 Dominguez Santos, Alexander3

Kelseyville289 Parker, Jacob4

Technology789 Anasco, Raphael5

Casa Grande104 Jhally, Rajdeep6

Santa Rosa710 Do, William7

Vintage904 Wiessner, Hayden8

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Piner573 Cuevas-Martinez, Azriel1

Sonoma Acade769 Kahlow, Preston2

Maria Carril359 Esquivel-Arango, Jacobo3

Vintage865 Alqarah-Ramos, Andrew4

Santa Rosa705 Azat, Finn5

Piner602 Tesfamariam, Nael6

Maria Carril366 Gierhart, Linden7

Piner604 Vargas Cabrera, Gustavo8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Cloverdale146 Orozco, Diego1

Vintage882 Greenberg, Jack2

Cardinal New50 Farquhar, Luke3

Fort Bragg155 Caccamo, Matteo4

Justin-Siena239 Escareno, Gabriel5

Technology794 Dewald, Dominic6

Maria Carril404 Taylor, Benjamin7

Cloverdale138 Garcia Ramirez, Bryan8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Vintage892 Leon, Adan1

Casa Grande102 Hill, Collin2

Fort Bragg161 Hikes, Orion3

Fort Bragg156 Casares, Uriel4

Maria Carril363 Gamino, Fabian5

Piner591 O'Conner, Hayden6

Cloverdale134 Carpizo, Aksel7

Rancho Cotat654 Wilkinson, Ronan8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Justin-Siena251 Negrete, Leo1

Maria Carril387 Moe, Joshua2

Technology808 Sanderson, Evan3

Windsor942 Stanley, Ian4

Justin-Siena236 Briskovich, Chase5

Maria Carril367 Ginn, Jack6

Piner575 Dominguez, Emmanuel7

Technology801 Matticola, Harrison8

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Maria Carril402 Sitton, Gabriel1

Rancho Cotat634 Contrell, Hunter2

Windsor948 Woolman, Preston3

Justin-Siena249 Machado, Finn4

Kelseyville287 Macklin, Evan5

Cardinal New54 Holzapfel, Asher6

Santa Rosa736 Rodriguez, Eric7

Piner586 Luong, Andrew8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Vintage899 Sanchez, Diego1

Maria Carril377 Hubenette, Carson2

Justin-Siena257 Washington, Jaden3

Marin Cathol441 Colletto, Jake4

Windsor949 Zaft, Aspen5

Windsor933 Mejia, Isaiah6

Justin-Siena252 Nelson, Matthew7

Marin Cathol435 Addae, Hanzel8

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Redwood (Lar663 Guerrero, Paolo1

Marin Cathol438 Barrett, Reece2

Analy7 Arendt, Dylan3

Analy9 Foley, Owen4

Windsor941 Soto, Marco5

Casa Grande112 Negrete, Christopher6

Ukiah829 Glenzer, Guy7

Marin Academ422 May, Daniel8
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Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (176)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  22   Finals
Cardinal New21 Chand, AJ1

Analy3 Fosczcz, Emma2

Cardinal New32 Saunders, Hennessey3

Healdsburg174 Munden, Olive4

Sonoma Acade754 Koida, Caitlin5

Cardinal New28 Hunter, Abella6

Piner545 Martinez, Leena7

Casa Grande89 Ventura, Ariadna Analco8

Section   2 of  22   Finals
Piner558 Tesfamarium, Saron1

Piner555 Sandoval Valadez, Fernanda2

Cardinal New36 Tom, Bailey3

Piner546 Morris, Oilvia4

Technology787 Willson, Abigail5

Piner557 Sun, Karen6

Healdsburg172 Huebel, Fia7

Kelseyville272 Sanchez, Rebecca8

Section   3 of  22   Finals
Maria Carril323 Kapustka, Reese1

Piner532 Allen, Phoenix2

Technology779 Condon, Catherine3

Maria Carril320 Irisarri Figueroa, Adriana4

Justin-Siena208 Gonzalez Salazar, Juliana5

Vintage841 Balaguy, Cora6

Piner556 Sisavath, Alina7

Montgomery471 Tyler, Lindsey8

Section   4 of  22   Finals
Justin-Siena195 Carr, Natalie1

Maria Carril335 Mbugua, Valentine2

Kelseyville259 Arias, Xiomara3

Maria Carril325 Kim, Joanna4

Kelseyville260 Boyd, Alayna5

Healdsburg170 Casas Gatica, Melissa6

Technology784 Lee, Brianna7

Sonoma Acade744 Amaya, Shellbee8

Section   5 of  22   Finals
Vintage851 Ledezma, Natalia1

Maria Carril350 Tristano, Sabrina2

Kelseyville275 Vazquez, Angelina3

Rancho Cotat631 Whitefield, Za'Talyah4

Kelseyville273 Sonato, Paola5

Kelseyville263 Keeney, Macayla6

Piner540 Garcia Mejia, Hilary7

Piner551 Patel, Rania8

Section   6 of  22   Finals
Maria Carril326 Kopriva, Makenna1

Sonoma Acade755 McKown, Lydia2

Piner543 Le, Stacy3

Kelseyville267 Olea-Vargas, Jocelyn4

Rancho Cotat612 Bradley, Mayo5

Technology788 Zenga, Lindeza6

Maria Carril327 Kriner, Mattea7

Cloverdale126 Gurrola, Milez8

Section   7 of  22   Finals
Justin-Siena232 Williams, Skylar1

Vintage845 Costilla, Jacqueline2

Montgomery448 Alvarado Medina, Zaira3

Sonoma Acade759 Perez-Ruiz, Dafne4

Vintage850 Khachaturian, Genevieve5

Vintage847 Delgado, Nathalia6

Maria Carril299 Caesare, Marissa7

Piner538 Choe, Emma8

Section   8 of  22   Finals
Justin-Siena196 Carson, Maddie1

Sonoma Acade748 Butkus, Amelia2

Cardinal New26 Filben, Katelyn3

Santa Rosa680 Kelley-Profeta, Isabella4

Maria Carril298 Bolacito, Ava5

Justin-Siena211 Jamison, Sasha6

Piner547 Mosqueda Damian, Mireya7

Maria Carril324 Kiernan, Julia8

Section   9 of  22   Finals
Rancho Cotat628 Thompson, Taylor1

Cloverdale121 Brandon, Averie2

Vintage849 Joshua, Simone3

Vintage854 Moore, Marlo4

Santa Rosa682 Lucey, Evelyn5

Montgomery451 Barber, Harlow6

Montgomery464 O'Toole Barber, Olivia7

Piner534 Alvarez, Ximena8

Section   10 of  22   Finals
Cloverdale130 Orozco Chavez, Diana1

Justin-Siena234 Zapolski, Dylan2

Kelseyville262 Hayes, Madeline3

Justin-Siena218 Patterson, Nicole4

Technology783 Kliewer, Gwynn5

Cloverdale129 Nepanoceno Mora, Guadalupe6

Sonoma Acade758 Perez Ruiz, Lizbeth7

Windsor911 Mercado, Sofia8

Section   11 of  22   Finals
Maria Carril330 Leslie, Amelia1

Casa Grande85 Maldonado, Lizzie2

Santa Rosa687 Runyan, Halle3

Justin-Siena213 Lynch, Madison4

Rancho Cotat621 Honsvick, Riley5

Justin-Siena207 Fuentes, Isabela6

Kelseyville274 Towlerton, Skylar7

Justin-Siena210 Hefner, Lexie8
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Section   12 of  22   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (176))
Justin-Siena214 Magallanes Gonzalez, Stephanie1

Justin-Siena219 Perez, Leah2

Piner536 Caballero, Andrea3

Maria Carril342 Salazar, Victoria4

Piner533 Alvarado, Pricellis5

Justin-Siena205 Emerson, Aubrey6

Maria Carril332 Lynch, Avery7

Analy1 Avila, Cassidy8

Section   13 of  22   Finals
Technology781 Ignatieva, Kalina1

Rancho Cotat610 Arce, Bertha2

Justin-Siena199 Cervantes, Karissa3

Cloverdale123 Gallego Morales, Iara4

Tennyson812 Igiehon, Efosa5

Justin-Siena224 Shanahan, Ivy6

Rancho Cotat626 Ruch, Belle7

Fort Bragg154 Yanez, Kalin8

Section   14 of  22   Finals
Montgomery452 Bowser, Violet1

Kelseyville268 Pence, Kyrston2

Cardinal New30 Oandason, Faith3

Kelseyville270 Rico Martinez, Regina4

Maria Carril302 Chisler, Zoe5

Windsor920 Woolman, Payton6

Piner552 Ramirez Luna, Perla7

Justin-Siena192 Andrews, Addison8

Section   15 of  22   Finals
Maria Carril337 Moalla, Sireen1

Sonoma Acade745 Bilal, Kate2

Ukiah824 Reed, Ashley3

Justin-Siena231 Villasenor, Andrea4

Kelseyville265 Krohn, Nyejzniya5

Sonoma Acade749 Carpenter, Mia6

Rancho Cotat627 Sirrisouk, Maylody7

Technology786 Tran, Eloise8

Section   16 of  22   Finals
Cloverdale122 Doyle, Amelia1

Vintage844 Costella, Kaylee2

Justin-Siena215 Martin, Aldyn3

Marin Cathol425 Dennis, Remi4

Cardinal New20 Campbell, Ava5

Cardinal New27 Griswold, Avalon6

Justin-Siena212 Kelly, Frances7

Sonoma Acade750 Cline, Avery8

Section   17 of  22   Finals
Sonoma Acade757 Oscar-Ramirez, Paulina1

Fort Bragg153 Morris, Isliana2

Sonoma Acade751 Hang, Ashlyn3

Windsor915 Ratliff, Lily4

Windsor912 North, Avery5

Summerfield776 Held, Song6

Novato513 Phipps, Juno7

Montgomery449 Anderson, Katelynn8

Section   18 of  22   Finals
Healdsburg175 Munselle, Madeleine1

Windsor913 Noteman, Brookelyn2

Maria Carril294 Antonich, Makenzie3

Montgomery453 Burgo, Aurelia4

Vintage863 Wooten, Maya5

Santa Rosa694 Sowerby, Shayla6

Justin-Siena230 Villalvazo, Isabella7

Santa Rosa677 Fisher-Pappas, Gracie8

Section   19 of  22   Finals
Marin Academ419 Bogosian, Ever1

Maria Carril341 Morley, Gianna2

Vintage848 Heffner, Helen3

Santa Rosa700 Wanless, Janelle4

Cardinal New29 Maida, Hannah5

Marin Cathol432 Stallings Jaber, Zeina6

Justin-Siena220 Pham, Haley7

Montgomery458 Kinsey, Megan8

Section   20 of  22   Finals
Ukiah821 Lunceford, Lucy1

Justin-Siena200 Coloma, Kayden2

Maria Carril305 Costa, Mia3

Rancho Cotat630 Vella, Sophie4

Maria Carril304 Costa, Lily5

Windsor909 McMurray, Arielle6

Sonoma Acade747 Bruntlett, Kate7

Rancho Cotat622 Jackson, Keyonna8

Section   21 of  22   Finals
Justin-Siena217 Moore, Isabella1

Cloverdale127 Jimenez, Alexis2

Summerfield777 Hill, Addie3

Marin Cathol427 Gorham, Lea4

Vintage858 Stein, Leyna5

Tennyson811 Ford, Ahmeenah6

Maria Carril351 Woicicki, Bella7

Justin-Siena201 Cutler, Mackenzie8

Section   22 of  22   Finals
Santa Rosa678 Galisanao, Ysabella Roscyl1

Casa Grande82 Guerrero, Bailey2

Redwood (Lar657 Horn, Annalise3

Marin Cathol423 Addae, Angelique4

Vintage860 Troendly, Paris5

Kelseyville276 Walker, Elizabeth6

Maria Carril340 Moore, Sydney7

Technology780 Hill, Josie8

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (193)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  25   Finals
Piner609 Wright, Markus3

Santa Rosa741 Swaby-Pierce, Caleb4

Cardinal New65 Raia, Zach5
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Section   2 of  25   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (193))
Kelseyville285 Key, Jason2

Kelseyville292 Trippo, Nikolai3

Cardinal New67 Rodriguez, Logan4

Cardinal New59 Meyers, Jesse5

Cardinal New51 Grigg, Wyatt6

Vintage904 Wiessner, Hayden7

Section   3 of  25   Finals
Maria Carril409 Tran, Nate1

Vintage902 Thompson JR, Marquis2

Cardinal New62 Oandason, Andy3

Casa Grande113 Nguyen, Travis4

Piner562 Balang, Kynix Noel5

Piner597 Ramirez Sanchez, Darwin6

Technology790 Asmundsson, Gabriel7

Cardinal New55 Homan, Zach8

Section   4 of  25   Finals
Piner578 Fonseca Nunez, Cristian1

Vintage896 Orozco, Sebastian2

Sonoma Acade774 Lucchesi, Nicolas3

Piner590 Nunez Torres, Gustavo4

Maria Carril400 Sarver, Nathan5

Healdsburg185 Mielock, Vadim6

Maria Carril394 Peyer, Zane7

Montgomery487 Juarez, Ussyel8

Section   5 of  25   Finals
Montgomery495 Paschke, Matthew1

Technology797 Dunross, Ryker2

Piner579 Garcia, Alonso3

Piner603 Valdez, Christian4

Piner598 Ramirez-Altamirano, Emanuel5

Montgomery486 Jones, Owen6

Piner588 Martinez Castillo, Giovanni7

Piner600 Solorio, Pedro8

Section   6 of  25   Finals
Piner601 Sonekeo, Nakai1

Technology796 Dortch, Tisen2

Vintage878 Flores, Sergio3

Santa Rosa734 Purvis, Trent4

Casa Grande114 Parsons, Ronin5

Montgomery476 Estrada, Lucas6

Vintage905 Zuniga, Enrique7

Maria Carril355 Cordova, Beau8

Section   7 of  25   Finals
Kelseyville277 Ballard, Daniel1

Cardinal New48 Doss, Nick2

Maria Carril392 Ong, Jeffrey3

Maria Carril374 Hawken, Alexander4

Kelseyville289 Parker, Jacob5

Piner599 Robles Mendoza, Juan6

Maria Carril364 Garfias Gonzalez, Brandon7

Montgomery479 George, Bradly8

Section   8 of  25   Finals
Piner576 Dominguez Santos, Alexander1

Kelseyville288 Mathis, Roman2

Cardinal New52 Hanlon-Strane, Kordell3

Piner564 Beltran Martinez, Christian4

Piner605 Vasquez, Jose Miguel5

Technology798 Genova, Alexei6

Piner573 Cuevas-Martinez, Azriel7

Santa Rosa707 Camacho Flores, Jesus8

Section   9 of  25   Finals
Technology803 Miller, James-Paul1

Piner560 Allen, Noah2

Maria Carril353 Charest, Tatum3

Piner602 Tesfamariam, Nael4

Montgomery500 Shaw, Michael5

Piner563 Ballinas Jimenez, Junior6

Justin-Siena255 Rualo, Faustino7

Maria Carril415 Wilson, Jordan8

Section   10 of  25   Finals
Santa Rosa717 Gutierrez, Christopher1

Technology791 Benitez, John2

Technology794 Dewald, Dominic3

Rancho Cotat638 Jimenez, Yamil4

Piner589 Nguyen, Alex5

Rancho Cotat649 Perez, Roman6

Vintage869 Biederman, Trey7

Maria Carril408 Tiwari, Arsh8

Section   11 of  25   Finals
Piner569 Conner, Shaun1

Cardinal New69 Woods, Aidan2

Vintage880 Garcia, Ricardo3

Casa Grande90 Ajayi, Ademola4

Rancho Cotat653 Vasquez, Julian5

Sonoma Acade767 Hang, Ronin6

Technology789 Anasco, Raphael7

Windsor943 Suarez, Gabriel8

Section   12 of  25   Finals
Maria Carril398 Rojas Garfias, Rodrigo1

Cardinal New57 Khoury, Jalil2

Maria Carril416 Winters, Cannan3

Justin-Siena235 Barbosa, Matteo4

Maria Carril358 Esguerra, Christian5

Cardinal New50 Farquhar, Luke6

Healdsburg181 Butler, Joel7

Maria Carril386 Marshall, Tyler8

Section   13 of  25   Finals
Vintage901 Stanley, Nathan1

Montgomery499 Sandoval, Ghazi2

Maria Carril384 Lofstrom, Carter3

Cardinal New53 Hart, Rocco4

Piner568 Clark, Keegan5

Vintage872 Cullinane, Brody6

Windsor946 Tuscano, Julian7

Cloverdale135 Clemmer, Douglas8



Chabot College Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:29 PM  4/12/2024  Page 11

2024 Twilight Invite - 4/13/2024

4/13/2024

Meet Program

Section   14 of  25   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (193))
Piner581 Gudino, Anthony1

Windsor947 Tuscano, Michael2

Redwood (Lar664 Krantz, Julian3

Windsor937 Penarroyo, Mark4

Rancho Cotat646 Nelson, Samuel5

Technology792 Cortner, Aiden6

Rancho Cotat650 Perkins, Devin7

Rancho Cotat636 Gregori, Wyatt8

Section   15 of  25   Finals
Vintage888 Juarez, Roberto1

Technology804 Mulonde, Joel2

Casa Grande105 Johnson, Dylan3

Montgomery508 Yeager, Ryan4

Maria Carril359 Esquivel-Arango, Jacobo5

Cloverdale134 Carpizo, Aksel6

Rancho Cotat645 Morie, Luke7

Piner584 Kerr Cobb, Kamuriun8

Section   16 of  25   Finals
Vintage890 Lazo, Alexis1

Windsor929 Lopez, AJ2

Sonoma Acade763 Bouverat, Winslow3

Windsor945 Tongawan, CJ4

Maria Carril413 Vasquez-Mendoza, Antolin5

Cloverdale139 Glasson, Logan6

Montgomery504 Torres-Lebeau, Kristofer7

Montgomery503 Switzer, Noah8

Section   17 of  25   Finals
Montgomery498 Roach, Jackson1

Maria Carril401 Sihota, Lucas2

Piner575 Dominguez, Emmanuel3

Santa Rosa716 Gonzalez, Krystof4

Montgomery501 Sibbu, Glencarlo5

Justin-Siena253 Ramirez, Kal Gabriel6

Cloverdale144 Montanye, Braxton7

Cloverdale141 Hamiter, Damian8

Section   18 of  25   Finals
Montgomery480 Gesell, August1

Montgomery502 Smith, Ezekiel2

Redwood (Lar661 Gaultier, Kai3

Maria Carril380 Johnston, Miles4

Vintage900 Sanchez, Ruben5

Maria Carril406 Thomas, Tyson6

Casa Grande91 Ajayi, Gbemiga7

Cloverdale137 Demattei, Santino8

Section   19 of  25   Finals
Vintage893 Lopez, Xavier1

Rancho Cotat632 Allsup, Brice2

Ukiah840 Thompson, Christopher3

Cloverdale140 Gonzalez, Alejandro4

Casa Grande119 Wrinn, Zachary5

Ukiah838 Schwarm, Jordan6

Technology801 Matticola, Harrison7

Maria Carril363 Gamino, Fabian8

Section   20 of  25   Finals
Piner595 Phengsy, Elliott1

Marin Cathol437 Baker, Gabe2

Vintage887 Johnson, Kahli3

Montgomery494 Parker, Airik4

Justin-Siena237 Diaz, Andres5

Maria Carril371 Guerrero Galvan, Ulises6

Rancho Cotat644 McClellan, John7

Fort Bragg157 Cudney, Andrew8

Section   21 of  25   Finals
Ukiah828 Giglio, Jackson1

Piner608 Walker, Brendan2

Maria Carril391 Olsen, Wyatt3

Maria Carril368 Gleeson, Beau4

Vintage871 Butler, Sean5

Cardinal New42 Cargill, Zion6

Marin Cathol445 Lovette, Colin7

Justin-Siena238 Diaz, Joel8

Section   22 of  25   Finals
Maria Carril417 Zaleski, Bradyn1

Redwood (Lar660 Beltran, Nate2

Healdsburg188 Romero Bennerson, Areum3

Analy13 Rinker, Jackson4

Tennyson814 McDonald, Lamont5

Vintage876 Ferguson, Owen6

Windsor930 Martens, Tyler7

Maria Carril360 Famini, Lucas8

Section   23 of  25   Finals
Santa Rosa708 Chan, Jalen1

Technology808 Sanderson, Evan2

Maria Carril383 Lane, Noah3

Windsor925 Gonsalves, Antonio4

Vintage873 Diehl, Tyler5

Redwood (Lar663 Guerrero, Paolo6

Casa Grande115 Rakusa, Ben7

Piner593 Pereira, Apollo8

Section   24 of  25   Finals
Fort Bragg166 Smith, Elias1

Marin Cathol436 Arthur IV, Greer2

Justin-Siena248 Love, Nicholas3

Rancho Cotat633 Brooke, Adarius4

Technology807 Retana, Marcos5

Marin Cathol442 Geissberger, Jarred6

Santa Rosa737 Sacher, Cadel7

Casa Grande95 Cilia, Luke8

Section   25 of  25   Finals
Casa Grande109 Metzler, Jackson1

Rancho Cotat643 Martinez, Giovanni2

Analy8 Foley, Evan3

Rancho Cotat651 Pruitt, Jacob4

Redwood (Lar662 Ghalam, William5

Windsor927 Kingwell, August6

Vintage897 Parker, Kit7

Analy14 Stewart, Ben8
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Event  21   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity (46)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Healdsburg177 Strykowski, Alisa1A

Santa Rosa675 Eakle, Mariana1B

Ukiah818 Bogner, Josie1C

Technology785 Miles, Jacquelyn1D

Rancho Cotat625 Ricci, Emily1E

Petaluma521 Doherty, Kate1F

Rancho Cotat615 Cecil, Evelyn1G

Kelseyville258 Aguilar, Aylin1H

Rancho Cotat614 Castillo, Valeria1I

Technology778 Cole, Jasmine1J

Cardinal New22 Chen, Rachel1K

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Cardinal New19 Brockett, Gwen1B

Montgomery463 Morthole, Cora1C

Maria Carril312 Feng, Natalie1D

Santa Rosa701 Wienert Bardell, Claire1E

Piner542 Hansen, Paige1F

Redwood (Lar655 Belek, Maggie1G

Piner554 Sanchez, Thalia1H

Rancho Cotat617 Garcia, Deisy1I

Healdsburg169 Anderson, Sierra1J

Fort Bragg150 Bailey, Lillian1K

Justin-Siena197 Celaya, Ayshalyn1L

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sonoma Acade760 Ryan, Athena1A

Windsor914 Pell, Kendall1B

Marin Cathol429 Hancher, Molly1C

Casa Grande72 Bendzick, Emily1D

Santa Rosa670 Blake, Zoey1E

Piner549 Oliva, Scarlett1F

Montgomery457 Karres, Serena1G

Casa Grande79 Fields, Addison1H

Sonoma Acade752 Harrison, Hana1I

Justin-Siena229 Umuytan, Olivia1J

Justin-Siena226 Sinegal, Lucy1K

Cloverdale133 Silva, Elizabeth1L

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Montgomery470 Thomsen, Hanne1A

Bay School o17 Tan, Vicky1B

Vintage842 Bawden, Kendall1C

Maria Carril313 Fogg, Andi1D

Marin Cathol426 Franchetti, Alina1E

Montgomery461 Mansfield, Jasmine1F

Justin-Siena223 Schuemann, Hailey1G

Marin Cathol431 McCarty, Caroline1H

Windsor916 Sallee, Pia1I

Piner550 Olvera, Kamila1J

Casa Grande80 Garcia, Melanie1K

Santa Rosa689 Sarraf, Tiare1L

Event  22   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity (57)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Technology806 Ortiz, Matthew1A

Justin-Siena239 Escareno, Gabriel1B

Kelseyville291 Ramirez, Salvador1C

Kelseyville293 Vences, Bryan1D

Rancho Cotat641 Lopez Gomez, Elias1E

Rancho Cotat647 Oo, Reese1F

Ukiah834 Orozco, Carlos1G

Healdsburg191 York, Lucas1H

Healdsburg185 Mielock, Vadim1I

Sonoma Acade770 Kempiak, Connor1J

Technology800 Heuer, William1K

Technology802 Melendez, Santiago1L

Cardinal New64 Patterson, Joshua1M

Rancho Cotat648 Ortega, Jaiden1N

Cardinal New47 Davis, Kayden1O

Cardinal New49 Estrada, Adrian1P

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Montgomery492 Mercado, Tomas1A

Healdsburg183 Fitzpatrick, Ross1B

Ukiah827 Falleri, Gavin1C

Sonoma Acade773 Kraus, Kalev1D

Windsor922 Barney, Cole1E

Justin-Siena251 Negrete, Leo1F

Rancho Cotat637 James, Hunter1G

Windsor926 Hernandez, Isaiah1H

Sonoma Acade775 Macievich, Paul1I

Kelseyville282 Hudson, Cameron1J

Windsor924 Gillingham, Mason1K

Santa Rosa733 Pinalez-Vera, Dereck1L

Sonoma Acade764 Dale, Leo1M

Piner582 Hartman, Henry1N

Fort Bragg155 Caccamo, Matteo1O

Cardinal New40 Beaver, Camden1P

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Maria Carril397 Rath, Jonathan1D

Piner607 Vera, Jaden1E

Casa Grande92 Breyfogle, EJ1F

Maria Carril403 Smith, Aiden1G

Santa Rosa712 Fightmaster, Jack1H

Windsor936 Payne, Matthew1I

Kelseyville287 Macklin, Evan1J

Maria Carril405 Thom, Keon1K

Montgomery507 Weeks, Samuel1L

Piner594 Perez, Alexander1M

Ukiah830 Hasunuma, Kobi1N

Piner596 Ramirez Contreras, Sergio1O

Justin-Siena256 Vale, Cameron1P
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  22   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity (57))
Maria Carril399 Sanderson, Grant1A

Montgomery489 LaFrance, Ryan1B

Casa Grande96 Dufour, Jack1C

Vintage879 Frye, Grayson1D

Novato518 McAuley, Nick1E

Technology793 Derango, Aaron1F

Maria Carril352 Boyadjieff, Scott1G

Justin-Siena254 Reber, Ryan1H

Vintage884 Heffner, Jack1I

Casa Grande111 Navarro, Jorge1J

Vintage870 Borrayo, Angel1K

Redwood (Lar666 Shern, Justin1L

Event  26   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (35)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Kelseyville267 Olea-Vargas, Jocelyn3

Montgomery454 Burton, Leia4

Kelseyville259 Arias, Xiomara5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Cardinal New31 Rosetti, Natalie1

Piner537 Caballero-Luna, Jasmine2

Technology785 Miles, Jacquelyn3

Justin-Siena216 McLauglin, Laura4

Healdsburg177 Strykowski, Alisa5

Kelseyville263 Keeney, Macayla6

Piner554 Sanchez, Thalia7

Kelseyville262 Hayes, Madeline8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Piner543 Le, Stacy1

Justin-Siena193 Cannariato, Claire2

Rancho Cotat627 Sirrisouk, Maylody3

Fort Bragg154 Yanez, Kalin4

Sonoma Acade746 Bruntlett, Elaina5

Montgomery450 Asti, Kiara6

Windsor906 Gutanu, Victoria7

Rancho Cotat616 Fountain, Olivia8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Santa Rosa698 Verspecht, Mieke1

Casa Grande87 Olivarez, Lillyanna2

Santa Rosa696 Teri, Muruelle3

Justin-Siena194 Carey, Samantha4

Santa Rosa686 Rocco, Grace5

Justin-Siena200 Coloma, Kayden6

Novato514 Resende, Ariel7

Windsor917 Shaw, Grace8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Maria Carril336 McGarva, Nola1

Vintage848 Heffner, Helen2

Santa Rosa700 Wanless, Janelle3

Casa Grande74 Busch, Abigail4

Montgomery465 Rogina, Ariana5

Maria Carril296 Belt, Beatrice6

Fort Bragg152 Garcia, Halle7

Analy5 Hanauer, Lyla8

Event  27   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (34)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Kelseyville286 Kruenegel, Ashton3

Kelseyville284 Ison, Johnathan4

Fort Bragg167 Thompson, Dakoda5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Ukiah839 Shaw, Kaden1

Justin-Siena240 Esperanza, Colin2

Justin-Siena245 Jamison, Jack3

Cloverdale149 Smith, Van4

Windsor923 Bazile, James5

Piner563 Ballinas Jimenez, Junior6

Montgomery505 Triola, Tate7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Fort Bragg168 Walters, Logan1

Santa Rosa709 Dennis, Jason2

Fort Bragg158 Diaz-Rodriguez, Jose3

Ukiah826 Brown, Caelan4

Rancho Cotat632 Allsup, Brice5

Santa Rosa706 Broderick, Elljay6

Piner572 Cuellar Mendoza, Jorge7

Kelseyville279 Fordham, Alexander8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Piner587 Martinez, Joey1

Santa Rosa728 Mendez, Xavier2

Fort Bragg159 Escobar-Cuellar, Cesar3

Casa Grande103 Jaime, Kai4

Maria Carril379 Jepson, James5

Marin Cathol440 Choung, Brandon6

Montgomery506 Tuso, Cruz7

Ukiah831 McNeil, Andrew8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Casa Grande116 Ramirez, Charly1

Maria Carril354 Cole, Malachi2

Archie Willi16 Ferguson, Nick3

Montgomery493 Newman, Xander4

Vintage894 McLoyd, Felix5

Vintage898 Richards, Michael6

Petaluma525 Dennis, Nicholas7

Ukiah833 Mitchell, Parker8
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Event  28   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity (82)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Cardinal New25 Diehl, Juliet3

Rancho Cotat618 Garrett, Clair4

Piner533 Alvarado, Pricellis5

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Analy3 Fosczcz, Emma1

Cardinal New29 Maida, Hannah2

Cardinal New36 Tom, Bailey3

Cardinal New23 Cornish, Elisabet4

Sonoma Acade744 Amaya, Shellbee5

Healdsburg172 Huebel, Fia6

Piner556 Sisavath, Alina7

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Healdsburg170 Casas Gatica, Melissa1

Sonoma Acade748 Butkus, Amelia2

Kelseyville267 Olea-Vargas, Jocelyn3

Rancho Cotat612 Bradley, Mayo4

Cardinal New26 Filben, Katelyn5

Piner541 Granados Pineda, Lucero6

Sonoma Acade759 Perez-Ruiz, Dafne7

Piner551 Patel, Rania8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Kelseyville262 Hayes, Madeline1

Cloverdale129 Nepanoceno Mora, Guadalupe2

Sonoma Acade758 Perez Ruiz, Lizbeth3

Technology786 Tran, Eloise4

Vintage852 Malicki, Alyssa5

Cloverdale123 Gallego Morales, Iara6

Santa Rosa697 Thompson, Xoe7

Rancho Cotat628 Thompson, Taylor8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Cardinal New27 Griswold, Avalon1

Justin-Siena205 Emerson, Aubrey2

Vintage843 Condon, Abby3

Sonoma Acade749 Carpenter, Mia4

Sonoma Acade745 Bilal, Kate5

Cardinal New37 Turbeville, Marika6

Kelseyville274 Towlerton, Skylar7

Casa Grande85 Maldonado, Lizzie8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Sonoma Acade751 Hang, Ashlyn1

Windsor913 Noteman, Brookelyn2

Technology783 Kliewer, Gwynn3

Cardinal New20 Campbell, Ava4

Tennyson811 Ford, Ahmeenah5

Novato513 Phipps, Juno6

Kelseyville270 Rico Martinez, Regina7

Santa Rosa694 Sowerby, Shayla8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Windsor915 Ratliff, Lily1

Windsor912 North, Avery2

Justin-Siena217 Moore, Isabella3

Cloverdale122 Doyle, Amelia4

Justin-Siena215 Martin, Aldyn5

Redwood (Lar658 McKenna, Cara6

Santa Rosa677 Fisher-Pappas, Gracie7

Vintage863 Wooten, Maya8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Rancho Cotat622 Jackson, Keyonna1

Marin Cathol424 Basso, Grace2

Petaluma522 Walling, Lucille3

Justin-Siena201 Cutler, Mackenzie4

Ukiah821 Lunceford, Lucy5

Summerfield776 Held, Song6

Sonoma Acade750 Cline, Avery7

Sonoma Acade747 Bruntlett, Kate8

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Sonoma Acade757 Oscar-Ramirez, Paulina1

Montgomery453 Burgo, Aurelia2

Cloverdale127 Jimenez, Alexis3

Maria Carril341 Morley, Gianna4

Ukiah824 Reed, Ashley5

Montgomery458 Kinsey, Megan6

Healdsburg178 Wichersham, Amelia7

Windsor909 McMurray, Arielle8

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Marin Cathol427 Gorham, Lea1

Justin-Siena233 Wilsey, Blake2

Healdsburg175 Munselle, Madeleine3

Maria Carril340 Moore, Sydney4

Summerfield777 Hill, Addie5

Montgomery456 Eubanks, Kehlen6

Maria Carril304 Costa, Lily7

Marin Cathol425 Dennis, Remi8

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Justin-Siena221 Reiter, Lainey1

Marin Cathol423 Addae, Angelique2

Maria Carril339 Moore, Emma3

Montgomery466 Sanders, Sadie4

Technology780 Hill, Josie5

Casa Grande82 Guerrero, Bailey6

Santa Rosa678 Galisanao, Ysabella Roscyl7

Vintage860 Troendly, Paris8

Event  31   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity (74)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Cardinal New68 Skamarack, Julius3

Kelseyville292 Trippo, Nikolai4

Kelseyville285 Key, Jason5
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Section   2 of  10   Finals...(Event  31   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity (74))
Cardinal New51 Grigg, Wyatt1

Cardinal New45 Currie, Liam2

Sonoma Acade774 Lucchesi, Nicolas3

Sonoma Acade769 Kahlow, Preston4

Kelseyville288 Mathis, Roman5

Kelseyville286 Kruenegel, Ashton6

Cardinal New63 Patterson, Jacob7

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Technology804 Mulonde, Joel1

Cloverdale141 Hamiter, Damian2

Fort Bragg157 Cudney, Andrew3

Healdsburg181 Butler, Joel4

Technology792 Cortner, Aiden5

Redwood (Lar664 Krantz, Julian6

Ukiah829 Glenzer, Guy7

Healdsburg182 Drew, Wyatt8

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Montgomery503 Switzer, Noah1

Cloverdale140 Gonzalez, Alejandro2

Justin-Siena236 Briskovich, Chase3

Technology794 Dewald, Dominic4

Sonoma Acade767 Hang, Ronin5

Sonoma Acade763 Bouverat, Winslow6

Montgomery502 Smith, Ezekiel7

Cloverdale149 Smith, Van8

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Casa Grande119 Wrinn, Zachary1

Cloverdale137 Demattei, Santino2

Windsor933 Mejia, Isaiah3

Maria Carril360 Famini, Lucas4

Santa Rosa730 Mulder, Isaac5

Marin Cathol437 Baker, Gabe6

Vintage883 Gualberto, Eryck7

Fort Bragg156 Casares, Uriel8

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Justin-Siena237 Diaz, Andres1

Rancho Cotat634 Contrell, Hunter2

Windsor928 Logue, Patrick3

Windsor925 Gonsalves, Antonio4

Healdsburg187 Pastene, Cole5

Vintage900 Sanchez, Ruben6

Montgomery501 Sibbu, Glencarlo7

Santa Rosa708 Chan, Jalen8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Montgomery494 Parker, Airik1

Justin-Siena257 Washington, Jaden2

Piner595 Phengsy, Elliott3

Marin Cathol441 Colletto, Jake4

Rancho Cotat633 Brooke, Adarius5

Rancho Cotat644 McClellan, John6

Healdsburg188 Romero Bennerson, Areum7

Piner586 Luong, Andrew8

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Marin Academ422 May, Daniel1

Piner591 O'Conner, Hayden2

Analy14 Stewart, Ben3

Marin Cathol435 Addae, Hanzel4

Piner608 Walker, Brendan5

Justin-Siena248 Love, Nicholas6

Maria Carril377 Hubenette, Carson7

Analy13 Rinker, Jackson8

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Ukiah828 Giglio, Jackson1

Fort Bragg166 Smith, Elias2

Casa Grande95 Cilia, Luke3

Santa Rosa737 Sacher, Cadel4

Sonoma Acade772 Kramer, Liam5

Vintage873 Diehl, Tyler6

Vintage876 Ferguson, Owen7

Casa Grande115 Rakusa, Ben8

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Casa Grande109 Metzler, Jackson1

Technology807 Retana, Marcos2

Analy8 Foley, Evan3

Redwood (Lar662 Ghalam, William4

Rancho Cotat651 Pruitt, Jacob5

Marin Cathol438 Barrett, Reece6

Windsor927 Kingwell, August7

Maria Carril383 Lane, Noah8

Event  32   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity (28)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cloverdale128 McGrath, Malia1A

Redwood (Lar655 Belek, Maggie1B

Justin-Siena202 Dominguez, Lily1C

Montgomery467 Stroud, Sydney1D

Rancho Cotat613 Carter, Kate1E

Justin-Siena228 Stephens, Parker1F

Novato515 Tajiboy, Allison1G

Justin-Siena197 Celaya, Ayshalyn1H

Vintage846 Da Silva, Natasha1I

Rancho Cotat623 Mendoza Gonzalez, Isabella1J

Piner548 Nguyen, Han1K

Kelseyville271 Rodriguez, Estefany1L

Kelseyville261 Garcia-Pantaleon, Lorena1M

Kelseyville269 Rico, Guadadlupe1N

Sonoma Acade753 Hirsch, Claire1O

Cardinal New22 Chen, Rachel1P
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  32   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity (28))
Montgomery460 Lacefield, Amrie1A

Maria Carril338 Moe, Kira1B

Maria Carril303 Choe, Katherine1C

Marin Academ421 Shepard, Luella1D

Santa Rosa690 Sarraf, Yasmine1E

Maria Carril307 Dajalos, Isabella1F

Maria Carril316 Gross, Isabelle1G

Maria Carril306 Crocker, Quinne1H

Casa Grande81 Garcia, Sarah1I

Rancho Cotat629 Uwins Johnson, Kenzie1J

Santa Rosa693 Smith, Kristi1K

Maria Carril315 Graziani, Keeley1L

Event  33   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity (54)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Vintage881 Garcia, Xavier1A

Santa Rosa718 Heavner, Reid1B

Piner592 Olivares Vasquez, Uriel1C

Piner567 Castro, Valentin1D

Windsor940 Sinnott, James1E

Technology806 Ortiz, Matthew1F

Justin-Siena243 Guerard, Alan1G

Cloverdale145 Munoz, Tony1H

Justin-Siena242 Griffin, Leon1I

Technology800 Heuer, William1J

Kelseyville278 Ely, Izeah1K

Justin-Siena247 Liu, Jason1L

Technology809 Tanguay, Daniel1M

Sonoma Acade775 Macievich, Paul1N

Kelseyville283 Hunsperger, Troy1O

Sonoma Acade764 Dale, Leo1P

Kelseyville290 Puryear, Dorian1Q

Rancho Cotat641 Lopez Gomez, Elias1R

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Vintage866 Arango, Valentin1A

Montgomery473 Azevedo, Max1B

Piner580 Gaytan, Esteban1C

Piner606 Vera, Ethan1D

Piner565 Cambou, Alexander1E

Sonoma Acade765 Dexter, Coe1F

Technology793 Derango, Aaron1G

Piner594 Perez, Alexander1H

Healdsburg180 Brennan, Lukas1I

Windsor935 Moores, Tristan1J

Montgomery488 Karres, Tristan1K

Petaluma531 Tallent, Masato1L

Montgomery485 Haupt, Oliver1M

Fort Bragg164 Lopez, Damian1N

Rancho Cotat637 James, Hunter1O

Justin-Siena256 Vale, Cameron1P

Santa Rosa720 Jafri, Adheem1Q

Healdsburg190 Willmore, Jack1R

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bay School o18 Chang, Lucas1A

Novato518 McAuley, Nick1B

Ukiah835 Rahn, Jack1C

Healdsburg179 Anderson, Kaeden1D

Santa Rosa721 Joseph, Adam1E

Maria Carril393 Petrik, Austin1F

Windsor944 Surgeon, Xavier1G

Santa Rosa711 Feleay, Isaac1H

Redwood (Lar666 Shern, Justin1I

Windsor938 Post, Corbin1J

Casa Grande101 Hansen, Kevin1K

Casa Grande100 Goli, Srihan1L

Santa Rosa740 Spears, Michael1M

Maria Carril410 Treinen, Trystan1N

Ukiah837 Ruiz, Oscar1O

Maria Carril373 Hall, Tyler1P

Healdsburg184 McWilliams, Jake1Q

Montgomery478 Finnerty, Bodhi1R

Event  34   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BPiner2

1) 536 Caballero, Andrea 2) 541 Granados Pineda, Lucero

3) 542 Hansen, Paige 4) 553 Ruiz Hernandez, Naomi

ASanta Rosa3

1) 671 Cena, Cheyann 2) 689 Sarraf, Tiare

3) 670 Blake, Zoey 4) 702 Wienert Bardell, Maiya

CMaria Carril4

1) 344 Staroba, Marian 2) 349 Tribbey, Joslyn

3) 317 Gunderson, Grace 4) 314 Fogg, Savannah

BJustin-Siena5

1) 219 Perez, Leah 2) 194 Carey, Samantha

3) 209 Halloran, Drew 4) 222 Salazar, Sophia

ASonoma Acade6

1) 758 Perez Ruiz, Lizbeth 2) 760 Ryan, Athena

3) 762 Zekarias, Layla 4) 746 Bruntlett, Elaina

APiner7

1) 533 Alvarado, Pricellis 2) 535 Aquila, Willow

3) 549 Oliva, Scarlett 4) 545 Martinez, Leena
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  34   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (11))
AVintage2

1) 843 Condon, Abby 2) 852 Malicki, Alyssa

3) 848 Heffner, Helen 4) 842 Bawden, Kendall

AJustin-Siena3

1) 223 Schuemann, Hailey 2) 215 Martin, Aldyn

3) 233 Wilsey, Blake 4) 221 Reiter, Lainey

AMaria Carril4

1) 334 Malm, Kylie 2) 301 Carra, Mia

3) 341 Morley, Gianna 4) 339 Moore, Emma

BMaria Carril5

1) 313 Fogg, Andi 2) 348 Trenam, Gracie

3) 336 McGarva, Nola 4) 333 Mallon, Ashlin

AWindsor6

1) 909 McMurray, Arielle 2) 914 Pell, Kendall

3) 916 Sallee, Pia 4) 918 Shaw, Madison

Event  35   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (19)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
CVintage3

1) 874 Eichner, Teddy 2) 904 Wiessner, Hayden

3) 887 Johnson, Kahli 4) 883 Gualberto, Eryck

ACardinal New4

1) 63 Patterson, Jacob 2) 68 Skamarack, Julius

3) 49 Estrada, Adrian 4) 64 Patterson, Joshua

BVintage5

1) 892 Leon, Adan 2) 875 Ewig, Eli

3) 865 Alqarah-Ramos, Andrew 4) 882 Greenberg, Jack

AHealdsburg6

1) 179 Anderson, Kaeden 2) 180 Brennan, Lukas

3) 184 McWilliams, Jake 4) 188 Romero Bennerson, Areum

BPiner7

1) 576 Dominguez Santos, Alexander 2) 589 Nguyen, Alex

3) 604 Vargas Cabrera, Gustavo 4) 609 Wright, Markus

Section   2 of  3   Finals
CPiner1

1) 602 Tesfamariam, Nael 2) 596 Ramirez Contreras, Sergio

3) 564 Beltran Martinez, Christian 4) 595 Phengsy, Elliott

ASanta Rosa2

1) 736 Rodriguez, Eric 2) 712 Fightmaster, Jack

3) 733 Pinalez-Vera, Dereck 4) 728 Mendez, Xavier

AKelseyville3

1) 287 Macklin, Evan 2) 279 Fordham, Alexander

3) 280 Fossa, Joshua 4) 282 Hudson, Cameron

BMaria Carril4

1) 405 Thom, Keon 2) 404 Taylor, Benjamin

3) 403 Smith, Aiden 4) 389 Muir, James

ATechnology5

1) 789 Anasco, Raphael 2) 791 Benitez, John

3) 794 Dewald, Dominic 4) 801 Matticola, Harrison

ASonoma Acade6

1) 771 Kramer, Kellen 2) 773 Kraus, Kalev

3) 768 Hernandez Barragan, Javier 4) 767 Hang, Ronin

ACloverdale7

1) 146 Orozco, Diego 2) 138 Garcia Ramirez, Bryan

3) 135 Clemmer, Douglas 4) 134 Carpizo, Aksel

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AMaria Carril2

1) 381 Jones, Cameron 2) 379 Jepson, James

3) 383 Lane, Noah 4) 377 Hubenette, Carson

AWindsor3

1) 941 Soto, Marco 2) 949 Zaft, Aspen

3) 933 Mejia, Isaiah 4) 928 Logue, Patrick

ACasa Grande4

1) 112 Negrete, Christopher 2) 96 Dufour, Jack

3) 107 Mainaris, Dylan 4) 106 Lomas, Sebastian

AVintage5

1) 870 Borrayo, Angel 2) 898 Richards, Michael

3) 879 Frye, Grayson 4) 899 Sanchez, Diego

AJustin-Siena6

1) 236 Briskovich, Chase 2) 249 Machado, Finn

3) 252 Nelson, Matthew 4) 257 Washington, Jaden

APiner7

1) 575 Dominguez, Emmanuel 2) 586 Luong, Andrew

3) 607 Vera, Jaden 4) 591 O'Conner, Hayden

AMontgomery8

1) 502 Smith, Ezekiel 2) 507 Weeks, Samuel

3) 501 Sibbu, Glencarlo 4) 489 LaFrance, Ryan
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Event  38   Girls Long Jump Varsity (38)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Healdsburg170 Casas Gatica, Melissa1

Ukiah825 Trouette, Valerie2

Healdsburg173 Kiff, Tatum3

Cloverdale129 Nepanoceno Mora, Guadalupe4

Marin Academ418 Block Kwong, Issa5

Piner543 Le, Stacy6

Piner541 Granados Pineda, Lucero7

Novato514 Resende, Ariel8

Santa Rosa694 Sowerby, Shayla9

Maria Carril350 Tristano, Sabrina10

Sonoma Acade757 Oscar-Ramirez, Paulina11

Kelseyville265 Krohn, Nyejzniya12

Windsor913 Noteman, Brookelyn13

Technology782 Kliewer, Elise14

Cloverdale131 Ramirez, Isabel15

Maria Carril347 Trenam, Carlie16

Rancho Cotat618 Garrett, Clair17

Windsor918 Shaw, Madison18

Sonoma Acade756 Niklasson, Tindra19

Santa Rosa695 Teri, Aurienne20

Marin Academ420 Bramble, Grace21

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Analy6 Morasch, Karis1

Justin-Siena203 Dominici, Sophia2

Fort Bragg153 Morris, Isliana3

Vintage858 Stein, Leyna4

Vintage853 Martin, Gabriella5

Technology780 Hill, Josie6

Justin-Siena224 Shanahan, Ivy7

Santa Rosa702 Wienert Bardell, Maiya8

Cardinal New31 Rosetti, Natalie9

Rancho Cotat630 Vella, Sophie10

Kelseyville276 Walker, Elizabeth11

Montgomery462 Martin, Mila12

Ukiah822 Muniz, Nicole13

Cardinal New21 Chand, AJ14

Redwood (Lar657 Horn, Annalise15

Maria Carril346 Tito, Allison16

Redwood (Lar659 Walker, Liv17

Event  39   Boys Long Jump Varsity (35)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cardinal New46 Currie, Oliver1

Healdsburg186 Ostrom, Kai2

Redwood (Lar665 Lee, Henry3

Windsor937 Penarroyo, Mark4

Justin-Siena237 Diaz, Andres5

Sonoma Acade767 Hang, Ronin6

Ukiah836 Rosenburg, Grayson7

Sonoma Acade772 Kramer, Liam8

Technology803 Miller, James-Paul9

Rancho Cotat638 Jimenez, Yamil10

Justin-Siena235 Barbosa, Matteo11

Cloverdale139 Glasson, Logan12

Montgomery496 Pena Martinez, Dan13

Vintage900 Sanchez, Ruben14

Maria Carril385 Lowell, Gage15

Fort Bragg168 Walters, Logan16

Piner581 Gudino, Anthony17

Windsor945 Tongawan, CJ18

Santa Rosa730 Mulder, Isaac19

Healdsburg187 Pastene, Cole20

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Analy15 Walsh, Zack1

Technology807 Retana, Marcos2

Cloverdale144 Montanye, Braxton3

Vintage883 Gualberto, Eryck4

Montgomery472 Adams, Kristopher5

Cardinal New42 Cargill, Zion6

Fort Bragg166 Smith, Elias7

Piner608 Walker, Brendan8

Analy12 Quinn, Caden9

Petaluma527 Hinton-Clark, Kaori10

Kelseyville287 Macklin, Evan11

Petaluma526 Garzoli, Jacob12

Santa Rosa722 Josephs, Braedon13

Redwood (Lar660 Beltran, Nate14

Maria Carril375 Holiday, Nehemiah15
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Event  41   Girls Triple Jump Varsity (27)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Redwood (Lar659 Walker, Liv1

Cloverdale125 Garcia Zambrano, Daniela2

Windsor919 Theiss, Keira3

Rancho Cotat624 Nelson, Clarire4

Healdsburg173 Kiff, Tatum5

Cardinal New37 Turbeville, Marika6

Windsor916 Sallee, Pia7

Maria Carril350 Tristano, Sabrina8

Marin Academ420 Bramble, Grace9

Vintage859 Travers, Elinor10

Technology782 Kliewer, Elise11

Fort Bragg154 Yanez, Kalin12

Piner538 Choe, Emma13

Santa Rosa673 Corey, Lee14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Piner549 Oliva, Scarlett1

Casa Grande84 Lindley, Caterina2

Santa Rosa695 Teri, Aurienne3

Maria Carril347 Trenam, Carlie4

Justin-Siena203 Dominici, Sophia5

Fort Bragg151 Epperson, Avery6

Cloverdale131 Ramirez, Isabel7

Santa Rosa696 Teri, Muruelle8

Ukiah822 Muniz, Nicole9

Vintage858 Stein, Leyna10

Justin-Siena194 Carey, Samantha11

Kelseyville276 Walker, Elizabeth12

Analy6 Morasch, Karis13

Event  42   Boys Triple Jump Varsity (31)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Piner584 Kerr Cobb, Kamuriun1

Justin-Siena235 Barbosa, Matteo2

Cardinal New52 Hanlon-Strane, Kordell3

Healdsburg189 Timmsen-Miller, Milo4

Vintage877 Fishleder, Hudson5

Redwood (Lar665 Lee, Henry6

Piner607 Vera, Jaden7

Cloverdale140 Gonzalez, Alejandro8

Healdsburg187 Pastene, Cole9

Sonoma Acade772 Kramer, Liam10

Fort Bragg168 Walters, Logan11

Maria Carril385 Lowell, Gage12

Vintage886 Holland, Rory13

Windsor945 Tongawan, CJ14

Rancho Cotat638 Jimenez, Yamil15

Santa Rosa717 Gutierrez, Christopher16

Technology799 Guenther, Lennart17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Casa Grande91 Ajayi, Gbemiga1

Analy15 Walsh, Zack2

Technology803 Miller, James-Paul3

Casa Grande96 Dufour, Jack4

Cardinal New64 Patterson, Joshua5

Cloverdale139 Glasson, Logan6

Santa Rosa730 Mulder, Isaac7

Montgomery477 Fequiere, Evan8

Maria Carril416 Winters, Cannan9

Fort Bragg161 Hikes, Orion10

Petaluma526 Garzoli, Jacob11

Analy12 Quinn, Caden12

Montgomery475 Devries, Caden13

Maria Carril375 Holiday, Nehemiah14

Event  43   Girls Discus Throw Varsity (37)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Justin-Siena206 Frias, Miranda1

Technology787 Willson, Abigail2

Kelseyville268 Pence, Kyrston3

Piner559 Villalobos Velazquez, Crystal4

Healdsburg171 Gartner, Victoria5

Tennyson813 Nogueda Arzeta, Alma6

Healdsburg176 Scott, Brenna7

Rancho Cotat620 Heald, Hannah8

Sonoma Acade761 Weber Sanguinetti, Cat9

Montgomery448 Alvarado Medina, Zaira10

Technology781 Ignatieva, Kalina11

Cloverdale120 Alanis Zaragoza, Andrea12

Kelseyville260 Boyd, Alayna13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Santa Rosa684 Payne, Shilo1

Montgomery469 Thompson, Paige2

Maria Carril321 Kahoro, Sheikyelah3

Casa Grande77 Cruz, Valery4

Cardinal New34 Suacci, Kaylin5

Cloverdale124 Garcia, Yulissa6

Casa Grande88 Paun, Jasmine7

Sonoma Acade762 Zekarias, Layla8

Piner544 Linsenmeyer, Makenzie9

Maria Carril319 Hatfield, Samantha10

Ukiah820 Franco, Arlena11

Vintage861 Trott, Natalie12
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  43   Girls Discus Throw Varsity (37))
Windsor917 Shaw, Grace1

Santa Rosa676 Ennis-Madyun, Faith2

Santa Rosa685 Pushkarev, Natalie3

Rancho Cotat611 Bobitt, Nina4

Casa Grande73 Bettinelli, Giuliana5

Santa Rosa674 Cornelius, Katherine6

Fort Bragg151 Epperson, Avery7

Novato512 Kobayashi, Audrey8

Ukiah823 Nelsen, Savannah9

Santa Rosa668 Agbayani, Anaiya10

Justin-Siena204 Emana, Mariel11

Vintage857 Russell, Natalie12

Event  44   Boys Discus Throw Varsity (44)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Novato519 Nguyen, Danny1

Windsor934 Miles, Sean2

Technology805 Ortega, Noah3

Technology795 Dickson, Tyler4

Healdsburg186 Ostrom, Kai5

Rancho Cotat635 Davis, Anthony6

Tennyson816 Vaka, Taufa7

Healdsburg189 Timmsen-Miller, Milo8

Tennyson815 Moa, Wallace9

Cloverdale142 Huls, Ryley10

Sonoma Acade766 Figueroa Hernandez, Andres11

Santa Rosa732 Oshel, Wesley12

Casa Grande98 Garvin, Gage13

Casa Grande94 Campagna, Cole14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Piner571 Cruz Medrano, Jesus1

Windsor939 Rust, Lucas2

Rancho Cotat639 Kwong, Nathan Tyler3

Santa Rosa725 Lemus, Adan4

Vintage889 Kaufman, Max5

Fort Bragg160 Ferris, Caden6

Vintage891 Lehnecke, Tyler7

Casa Grande99 Giroux, Thomas8

Piner566 Cano, Sebastian9

Maria Carril372 Gutteridge, Martin10

Maria Carril388 Moe, Ryan11

Casa Grande108 Matacia, Matthew12

Petaluma528 Moeckel, Brett13

Cloverdale148 Santos Pena, Samuel14

Analy11 Martinez, Nicholas15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Santa Rosa703 Aguirre, Miguel1

Cardinal New44 Chase, Wyatt2

Cardinal New58 Lubas, John3

Petaluma523 Anezil, Joab4

Montgomery484 Gulbransen, Nolan5

Fort Bragg163 Lenihan, Finn6

Cardinal New69 Woods, Aidan7

Cardinal New39 Adan, Vicente8

Piner561 Amons, Andrew9

Ukiah838 Schwarm, Jordan10

Cardinal New59 Meyers, Jesse11

Santa Rosa724 Lee, Cooper12

Cardinal New56 Joerger, Jake13

Maria Carril368 Gleeson, Beau14

Cardinal New38 Adan, Santiago15

Event  45   Girls Shot Put Varsity (37)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sonoma Acade755 McKown, Lydia1

Healdsburg171 Gartner, Victoria2

Justin-Siena192 Andrews, Addison3

Sonoma Acade761 Weber Sanguinetti, Cat4

Technology787 Willson, Abigail5

Healdsburg176 Scott, Brenna6

Piner559 Villalobos Velazquez, Crystal7

Kelseyville275 Vazquez, Angelina8

Vintage861 Trott, Natalie9

Sonoma Acade762 Zekarias, Layla10

Piner544 Linsenmeyer, Makenzie11

Cloverdale132 Rodriguez Cendejas, Tatiana12

Cloverdale124 Garcia, Yulissa13

Casa Grande88 Paun, Jasmine14

Rancho Cotat620 Heald, Hannah15

Technology781 Ignatieva, Kalina16

Cardinal New35 Teldeschi, Gianna17

Santa Rosa676 Ennis-Madyun, Faith18

Santa Rosa684 Payne, Shilo19

Montgomery455 Crutcher, Faith20



Chabot College Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:29 PM  4/12/2024  Page 21

2024 Twilight Invite - 4/13/2024

4/13/2024

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  45   Girls Shot Put Varsity (37))
Santa Rosa674 Cornelius, Katherine1

Cardinal New34 Suacci, Kaylin2

Kelseyville274 Towlerton, Skylar3

Montgomery462 Martin, Mila4

Casa Grande73 Bettinelli, Giuliana5

Casa Grande77 Cruz, Valery6

Santa Rosa688 Sanabria, Julia7

Maria Carril319 Hatfield, Samantha8

Maria Carril321 Kahoro, Sheikyelah9

Santa Rosa668 Agbayani, Anaiya10

Rancho Cotat611 Bobitt, Nina11

Fort Bragg151 Epperson, Avery12

Ukiah820 Franco, Arlena13

Vintage857 Russell, Natalie14

Windsor917 Shaw, Grace15

Ukiah823 Nelsen, Savannah16

Justin-Siena204 Emana, Mariel17

Event  46   Boys Shot Put Varsity (38)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Healdsburg186 Ostrom, Kai1

Fort Bragg160 Ferris, Caden2

Healdsburg189 Timmsen-Miller, Milo3

Technology805 Ortega, Noah4

Fort Bragg163 Lenihan, Finn5

Novato519 Nguyen, Danny6

Rancho Cotat635 Davis, Anthony7

Cloverdale148 Santos Pena, Samuel8

Sonoma Acade766 Figueroa Hernandez, Andres9

Technology795 Dickson, Tyler10

Cloverdale142 Huls, Ryley11

Piner566 Cano, Sebastian12

Windsor939 Rust, Lucas13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Petaluma528 Moeckel, Brett1

Vintage895 Oppedahl, Camren2

Tennyson815 Moa, Wallace3

Montgomery479 George, Bradly4

Casa Grande94 Campagna, Cole5

Rancho Cotat639 Kwong, Nathan Tyler6

Piner577 Fata, Jarod7

Ukiah838 Schwarm, Jordan8

Cardinal New58 Lubas, John9

Casa Grande108 Matacia, Matthew10

Cardinal New39 Adan, Vicente11

Analy11 Martinez, Nicholas12

Petaluma523 Anezil, Joab13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Vintage891 Lehnecke, Tyler1

Santa Rosa724 Lee, Cooper2

Maria Carril368 Gleeson, Beau3

Montgomery484 Gulbransen, Nolan4

Maria Carril412 Vanaga, Vitauts5

Tennyson816 Vaka, Taufa6

Santa Rosa725 Lemus, Adan7

Piner561 Amons, Andrew8

Santa Rosa703 Aguirre, Miguel9

Cardinal New38 Adan, Santiago10

Cardinal New41 Bertoli, Devon11

Cardinal New56 Joerger, Jake12

Event  47   Girls High Jump Varsity (16)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cardinal New31 Rosetti, Natalie1

Healdsburg172 Huebel, Fia2

Vintage845 Costilla, Jacqueline3

Vintage859 Travers, Elinor4

Justin-Siena225 Sinclair, Emilyn5

Healdsburg173 Kiff, Tatum6

Santa Rosa686 Rocco, Grace7

Casa Grande78 Ferrando, Bella8

Windsor914 Pell, Kendall9

Maria Carril308 Daveta, Hanisi10

Fort Bragg152 Garcia, Halle11

Petaluma522 Walling, Lucille12

Santa Rosa692 Sloat, Ada13

Justin-Siena200 Coloma, Kayden14

Maria Carril337 Moalla, Sireen15

Maria Carril346 Tito, Allison16

Event  48   Boys High Jump Varsity (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cardinal New66 Reed, Harlan1

Cardinal New60 Miraflor, Jacob2

Rancho Cotat650 Perkins, Devin3

Kelseyville280 Fossa, Joshua4

Cloverdale149 Smith, Van5

Kelseyville289 Parker, Jacob6

Piner584 Kerr Cobb, Kamuriun7

Vintage887 Johnson, Kahli8

Fort Bragg167 Thompson, Dakoda9

Rancho Cotat642 Manzanorez, Salvador10

Vintage886 Holland, Rory11

Santa Rosa709 Dennis, Jason12

Cloverdale147 Rosas, Gabriel13

Technology799 Guenther, Lennart14

Fort Bragg155 Caccamo, Matteo15
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  48   Boys High Jump Varsity (30))
Casa Grande97 Furrer, Shaun1

Justin-Siena244 Hightower, Asa2

Maria Carril417 Zaleski, Bradyn3

Ukiah832 Minz Kammer, Cheveyo4

Technology808 Sanderson, Evan5

Montgomery477 Fequiere, Evan6

Casa Grande106 Lomas, Sebastian7

Petaluma530 Powell, Rian8

Piner569 Conner, Shaun9

Maria Carril357 DeMange, Isaiah10

Windsor930 Martens, Tyler11

Maria Carril354 Cole, Malachi12

Santa Rosa719 Hockert, Daniel13

Windsor928 Logue, Patrick14

Montgomery475 Devries, Caden15

Event  49   Girls Pole Vault Varsity (19)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Piner538 Choe, Emma1

Piner535 Aquila, Willow2

Rancho Cotat621 Honsvick, Riley3

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Technology785 Miles, Jacquelyn1

Ukiah819 Coltrain, Estelle2

Vintage849 Joshua, Simone3

Rancho Cotat627 Sirrisouk, Maylody4

Justin-Siena198 Celaya, Eponine5

Maria Carril328 Krombholz, Nell6

Fort Bragg150 Bailey, Lillian7

Vintage855 Nassiri, Sophie8

Casa Grande76 Coopersmith, Ella9

Santa Rosa673 Corey, Lee10

Notre Dame (509 Aquino, Grayson11

Justin-Siena227 Spiegel, Kathryn12

Notre Dame (510 Tran, Mindy13

Maria Carril322 Kapustka, Allison14

Santa Rosa679 Howe, Dacey-Faye15

Redwood (Lar656 Chancellor, Trinity16

Event  50   Boys Pole Vault Varsity (19)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Technology796 Dortch, Tisen1

Rancho Cotat646 Nelson, Samuel2

Rancho Cotat642 Manzanorez, Salvador3

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Montgomery497 Perkins, Jordan1

Ukiah836 Rosenburg, Grayson2

Fort Bragg157 Cudney, Andrew3

Piner588 Martinez Castillo, Giovanni4

Montgomery472 Adams, Kristopher5

Casa Grande118 Williams, Jack6

Piner568 Clark, Keegan7

Vintage880 Garcia, Ricardo8

Casa Grande116 Ramirez, Charly9

Fort Bragg165 Moon, Cooper10

Maria Carril392 Ong, Jeffrey11

Fort Bragg162 Iversen, Alex12

Petaluma524 Brown, Maxwell13

Santa Rosa729 Moore, Gavin14

Casa Grande110 Miller, Townsend15

Petaluma529 Pedrotti-Jacobs, Max16


